
City Centre Queensgate bay 11
Star Road Star Inn
Saxon Road
Reeves Way Hill Close
Eastern Avenue Newark Avenue
Scalford Drive
Welland Belvoir Way
Newark Burford Way
Reeves Way Hill Close
Saxon Road
Star Road Star Inn
City Centre Queensgate 

0630
0635
0639
0640
0641
0644
0647
0649
0650
0651
0655
0703

then 
every 
10 

mins 
until

0640
0645
0649
0650
0651
0654
0657
0659
0700
0701
0705
0713

0650
0655
0659
0700
0701
0704
0707
0709
0710
0711
0715
0723

0700
0705
0709
0710
0711
0714
0717
0719
0720
0721
0725
0733

0710
0715
0719
0720
0721
0724 
0727
0729
0730
0731
0735 
0743

0841
0844
0847
0849
0850
0851
0855
0903

then 
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

un
til

30
35
39
40
41
44
47
49
50
51
55
03

2230
2235
2239
2240
2241
2244
2247
2249
2250
2251
2255
2303

2330
2335
2339
2340
2341
2344
2347
2349

0720
0725
0729
0730
0731
0734
0737
0739
0740
0741
0745
0753

1830
1835
1839
1840
1841
1844
1847
1849
1850
1851
1855
1903

1900
1905
1909
1910
1911
1914
1917
1919
1920
1921
1925
1933

1930
1935
1939
1940
1941
1944
1947
1949
1950
1951
1955
2003

2030
2035
2039
2040
2041
2044
2047
2049
2050
2051
2055
2103

2130
2135
2139
2140
2141
2144
2147
2149
2150
2151
2155
2203

2230
2235
2239
2240
2241
2244
2247
2249
2250
2251
2255
2303

2330
2335
2339
2340
2341
2344
2347
2349

Welland   Eastfield   City Centre

0711
0714
0717
0719
0720
0721
0725
0733

0710
0715
0719
0720
0721
0724
0727
0729
0730
0731
0735
0743

0720
0725
0729
0730
0731
0734
0737
0739
0740
0741
0745
0753

0730
0735
0739
0740
0741
0744
0747
0749
0750
0751
0755
0803

1830
1835
1839
1840
1841
1844
1847
1849
1850
1851
1855
1903

1900
1905
1909
1910
1911
1914
1917
1919
1920
1921
1925
1933

1930
1935
1939
1940
1941
1944
1947
1949
1950
1951
1955
2003

2030
2035
2039
2040
2041
2044
2047
2049
2050
2051
2055
2103

2130
2135
2139
2140
2141
2144
2147
2149
2150
2151
2155
2203

2230
2235
2239
2240
2241
2244
2247
2249
2250
2251
2255
2303

2330
2335
2339
2340
2341
2344
2347
2349

0930
0935
0939
0940
0941
0944
0947
0949
0950
0951
0955
1003

City Centre Queensgate bay 11
Star Road Star Inn
Saxon Road
Reeves Way Hill Close
Eastern Avenue Newark Avenue
Scalford Drive
Welland Belvoir Way
Newark Burford Way
Reeves Way Hill Close
Saxon Road
Star Road Star Inn
City Centre Queensgate

City Centre Queensgate bay 11
Star Road Star Inn
Saxon Road
Reeves Way Hill Close
Eastern Avenue Newark Avenue
Scalford Drive
Welland Belvoir Way
Newark Burford Way
Reeves Way Hill Close
Saxon Road
Star Road Star Inn
City Centre Queensgate

MONDAYS TO fridays except Public Holidays

saturdays except Public Holidays

sundays and Public Holidays

then 
every 
10 

mins 
until

this timetable starts 30th May 2010


